Noms

Nouvel

Paillusson

Esnault

Gilet

Bartis

Grit

Boheas

Coutanceau

Fatin

Guilbert Atlan

Hersant

Gome

Marchand

Thumerel-Dehoux

Thumerel-Dehoux

Lemesle

Candemir

Prénoms

Zoé
Jules
Léna
Apolline
Mathias
Victoire
Adele
Tiago
Elio
Alayna
Maieul
Mylane
Léa
Jules
Julie
Adele

Shayna

Année de naissance

2015

2017

2015

2016

2016

2014

2016

2014

2016

2015

2014

2015

2015

2015

2014

2015

2014



Noms

Boucherie

Boutin
Chantereau Pouesel
Chiritoi

Enfert

Geffray

Grimaud

Guerlais
Marchand
Rabouan
Randriamora
Richou

Seru
Thumerel-Dehoux

Zingaretti

Prénoms

Sacha

Titouan

Timael

David

Ninon

Emma

Flora

Maxence

Julie

Adéle

lari

Lucas

Louis

Jeanne

Lindsay

Année de naissance

2013

2011

2013

2011

2011

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2012

2013

2013

2012

2013



Noms

Allain

Belin

Cadio Fouillen

Colin

Dano

De Wilde Calmettes

Gautron

Guerin

Guibert

Hamon

Le Dreo

Lebreton

Lippens

Pourias

Tessier Garcia

Prénoms

Jules
Clara
Tiphaine
Paul
Josselin
Alban
Candice
Joséphine
Imane
Thais

Léti

Lou

Théo
Noélynne

Hugo

Année de naissance

2007

2008

2009

2007

2008

1999

2008

2007

2009

2011

2010

2010

2009

2011

2010



Noms Prénoms  Année naissance
Barre Thiebaux Caelan 2016
Bouchelit Haythem 2016
Debray Salomé 2018
Imbert Allard  Tiago 2017

Moirez Martin 2017



	Groupe avenirs Compet
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